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February 17, 2017

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing
to comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(9). The
attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of
Gov.Bar. R. VI(2), paid al applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and been
reinstated to the practice of law.

Attorney Name

Ohio

Butler
Daniel John Wilberding

Franklin
Kathleen McAnaney Molinsky
Michael Anthony Williams

Summit
Robert Leonard Cohen

Mahoning
William Charles Helbley Jr.
Out of State

North Carolina
Robert Dale Pamer

Attorney Number Suspension Date Reinstatement Date

0083956

0063859
0091468

0044769

0041660

0046391

11/3/2015

12/2/2005
11/3/2015

12/2/2005

11/1/2013

12/2/2005

12/22/2016

1/5/2017
1/20/2017

1/6/2017

1/27/2017

1/5/2017



Claudine Marie Lovitt

Pennsylvania
Mark Edward Moulton

Kentucky
Richard Andrew Jarvis

0069335

0067916

0048454

12/2/2005

11/15/2011

11/3/2015

1/9/2017

1/17/2017

1/26/2017

02-17-17



