The Supreme Court of Phio

ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIONS

February 17, 2017

[Cite as 02/17/2017 Administrative Actions, 2017-Ohio-547.]

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing to comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(9). The attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of Gov.Bar. R. VI(2), paid all applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and been reinstated to the practice of law.

Attorney Name	Attorney Number	Suspension Date	Reinstatement Date
Ohio			
Butler Daniel John Wilberding	0083956	11/3/2015	12/22/2016
Franklin Kathleen McAnaney Molinsky Michael Anthony Williams	0063859 0091468	12/2/2005 11/3/2015	1/5/2017 1/20/2017
Summit Robert Leonard Cohen	0044769	12/2/2005	1/6/2017
Mahoning William Charles Helbley Jr.	0041660	11/1/2013	1/27/2017
Out of State			
North Carolina Robert Dale Palmer	0046391	12/2/2005	1/5/2017

Claudine Marie Lovitt	0069335	12/2/2005	1/9/2017
Pennsylvania Mark Edward Moulton	0067916	11/15/2011	1/17/2017
Kentucky Richard Andrew Jarvis	0048454	11/3/2015	1/26/2017

2 02-17-17